
20U00 ARENA 1

1 WESTBORG SOFIA FALCO

2 VAN DEN BOSCH INèS ECOLIENE

3 HOORN MARLIES BURGGRAAF

4 FOULON MARIE ELROCCO BLUE

5 NEVEN WOUT CANVAS

6 FERREIRA DE CARVALHO JOAO EDUARDO ANDREAS

7 CHRISTIAENS KRIS CANTALOUPPE SECOND LIFE

8 IKRAM ABDELKADER CLARIN

9 REYKERS NIELS SCONOSCIUTA

10 BENHARRATS ABDELKADER CHURCHILL

11 HALL ISAAC CONRAD

12 APPEL MARIO CHALLENGE Z

13 SYMONS HANNES FLO

14 CAERS JAN JADA

15 VANDEBERK JENS HAVANA

16 KENNEDY PAUL LUIKAN Q

17 DE WINTER LUCIENNE DOMINARD

18 KALEVI JORDAN ERIK DUBAI

19 HERMANS FRANKY X

20 AWOUTERS YVES CADE

21 LEBOUTTE MARY WELLA Z

22 ASTON JAKE FUNNY HILL

23 WESTBORG SOFIA CENTA

24 COLAERS KIM AMELUSINA

25 CARMANS WESLEY GITANA

26 LéONARD LAURIE QUETSCHE DU BREAU

27 DESMET MICHIEL RONALD

28 DONNAY CHARLèNE CIAO

29 RAMAEKERS INGRIET CAVICI Z
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30 ASKELAND GURO COLMIRA

31 MENDES ANTONIO FRODO

32 AXELSSON ANNIKA CANDETTO Z

33 BAERTS NICO DONNA

34 GEUSENS JOHNY KILLER

35 JANSSENS STEPHANIE CHOUCHOU

36 DRAIN CONOR CENCOLO

37 MENNEKEN AILEEN CINGARA

38 LAMERS RUBEN X

39 PEETERS KRISTIEN JAGANTE

40 10 MIN BREAK

41 HOORN MARLIES DUKE SION

42 MARIN HERMANO CALUCCIA

43 VREYS MICHAEL X

44 FOULON MARIE CADET DU RUISSEAU

45 KONINGS STEVEN FIDEL

46 BOESSEN STAL ROYAL ZAïRE

47 REYKERS NIELS HORTA VAN'T RUSSELLHOF

48 HERBOTS SOFIE ICENTO P

49 LAUTERBACH TERESA LORD GEORGIO

50 VANDEBERK JENS CATCH CHINA Z

51 DE WINTER LUCIENNE JESTER

52 FERREIRA DE CARVALHO JOAO EDUARDO VOLT DU THOT

53 BENHARRATS ABDELKADER ELEGANCE VAN KLEE

54 IKRAM ABDEL JORDAN GIRL Z

55 KALEVI JORDAN ERIK ESTER

56 CAERS JAN COMING HOME Z

57 HERMANS FRANKY X

58 AWOUTERS YVES CLOVIS

59 VAN DER RIJST ESTHER CHIQUITA B Z

60 ASTON JAKE CHICO

61 AXELSSON ANNIKA QUINLOUETTE

62 SYMONS HANNES JUGANA

63 COLAERS KIM LANOU



64 LAMERS RUBEN X

65 LEBOUTTE MARY CONTESSE DI SPELHOFEN

66 LéONARD LAURIE DIVA STE HERMELLE

67 COUNASSE JEROME GALA

68 DESMET MICHIEL CINDERELLA

69 LEYNEN DORIEN ELDORADO IH

70 CARMANS WESLEY JENNIFER

71 BRUYNINX DAISY JERICHO

72 BAERTS CARO KIELAN

73 BAERTS NICO HERO VAN HEISTE

74 DRAIN CONOR GALIANO

75 GEUSENS JOHNY VALINO Z

76 VREYS MICHAEL X

77 SANTIAGO DIAZ MARIJKE


